
VolaSoftControlPdf

Stoke Club National 2012 with u10's
Special Slalom - U10's Event

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WEBB Kevin
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE LEE Jane

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Stoke Ski Centre
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

CADMAN Denis
- A - BRIDGE Adam
- B - MATTHEWS Jake

Club National 3 runs on the 
- A - same course.

GATES 15
STARTING TIME 11.15 14.35

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

Tag Heuer HL440Tag Heuer HL440Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/06/2012  /  Stoke Ski Centre  /  Stoke Ski Racing Club CN/STS/2012  /  30/06/2012 at 15:45  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time

  U10 Girls  

1 126 20618 EAVES Eleanor 2003 PND * 19.34 19.53 * 19.00 38.34

2 125 20701 FELLOWS Charley 2003 TEL TEL 20.00 * 19.33 * 19.02 38.35

3 124 20132 BLACK Grace 2003 PPS DRA 19.65 * 19.58 * 19.53 39.11

4 123 21261 TAYLOR-TIPTON Ella 2004 29.30 * 19.74 * 19.51 39.25

5 121 21124 DRUMMOND Elinor 2003 TEL TEL 21.79 * 21.60 * 21.95 43.55

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

122 20809 O'BRIEN Matilda 2004 MID

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

122 20809 O'BRIEN Matilda 2004 MID

  U10 Boys  

1 107 21052 UPTON Jack 2004 17.75 * 16.58 * 16.56 33.14

2 104 20369 LAW Joshua 2003 STS * 16.73 16.95 * 17.20 33.93

3 101 41735 CONSTANTINE Benjamin 2003 CAR DRA * 16.67 18.52 * 17.31 33.98

4 102 20181 HENDERSON Lucas 2003 CHL SRR 22.55 * 18.10 * 17.72 35.82

5 106 20630 TEAGUE Jack 2004 MID 18.16 * 17.90 * 18.11 36.01

6 105 21108 CAMPBELL Harvey 2003 TEL 21.42 * 21.09 * 20.00 41.09

7 108 20729 WILLIAMS Matthew 2004 TEL * 21.22 * 22.09 43.31

8 103 21157 COATES William 2003 SHK SHK * 26.27 * 24.59 50.86

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

103 21157 COATES William 2003 SHK SHK * 26.27 * 24.59 Gate 11
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WEBB Kevin
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE LEE Jane

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Stoke Ski Centre
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

CADMAN Denis
- A - BRIDGE Adam
- B - MATTHEWS Jake

Club National 3 runs on the 
- A - same course.

GATES 15
STARTING TIME 11.15 14.35

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

VolaSoftControlPdf

Stoke Club National 2012 with u10's

Special Slalom - U10's Event

Official Ranking

Tag Heuer HL440Tag Heuer HL440Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/06/2012  /  Stoke Ski Centre  /  Stoke Ski Racing Club CN/STS/2012  /  30/06/2012 at 15:45  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

108 20729 WILLIAMS Matthew 2004 TEL * 21.22 * 22.09 Gate 6

Technical Delegate
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Stoke Club National 2012 with u10's
Special Slalom - Female

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WEBB Kevin
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE LEE Jane

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Stoke Ski Centre
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

CADMAN Denis
- A - BRIDGE Adam
- B - MATTHEWS Jake

Club National 3 runs on the 
- A - same course.

GATES 15
STARTING TIME 11.25 14.40

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 610

Tag Heuer HL440Tag Heuer HL440Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/06/2012  /  Stoke Ski Centre  /  Stoke Ski Racing Club CN/STS/2012  /  30/06/2012 at 15:44  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points

1 15 17970 HATHWAY Ellen 1994 U21 (1) ASR * 13.11 * 13.43 26.54 0.00

2 10 14747 OGDEN Sophie 1996 U18 (1) CHL DRA * 13.40 13.75 * 13.36 26.76 5.06

3 4 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 SEN (1) GLO DRA * 14.05 * 13.61 27.66 25.74

4 5 19986 USHER Annie 1997 U16 (1) ASR DRA 14.29 * 13.80 * 14.01 27.81 29.19

5 14 18863 HENERY Deborah 1997 U16 (2) SHK LIO * 13.83 14.03 * 14.01 27.84 29.88

6 11 17936 DAVIES Jenny 1996 U18 (2) ASR * 14.05 15.53 * 13.93 27.98 33.10

7 6 18576 BROWN Ellen 1996 U18 (3) TEL TEL * 14.40 * 13.98 28.38 42.29

8 36 20696 NEWBOULT Helena 1998 U16 (3) MID MID * 14.66 14.87 * 14.72 29.38 65.28

9 16 20307 MIDDLETON Amy 1995 U18 (4) MID 15.10 * 14.86 * 14.61 29.47 67.34

10 12 18660 HATHWAY Isabella 1997 U16 (4) ASR 15.23 * 14.91 * 14.57 29.48 67.57

11 9 41693 WARD Ella 1999 U14 (1) CAR AMB * 15.23 15.24 * 14.35 29.58 69.87

12 17 41692 WARD Olivia 2000 U14 (2) CAR AMB * 15.16 15.33 * 14.51 29.67 71.94

13 13 18740 MARTIN-HARRINGTON Beatrice 1997 U16 (5) GLO BSA * 15.00 * 14.84 29.84 75.85

14 18 19832 WILLIAMS Grace 2000 U14 (3) TEL 15.34 * 14.87 * 15.23 30.10 81.82

15 1 19414 DANNATT Gemma 1996 U18 (5) GLO DRA * 15.26 * 15.08 30.34 87.34

16 21 20711 BEER Georgina 1996 U18 (6) RAV * 15.45 * 15.75 31.20 107.11

17 3 18013 WILCOCKSON Melanie 1991 SEN (2) PPS LIO 15.83 * 15.62 * 15.94 31.56 115.38

18 25 21014 MAYHEW Jessica 2000 U14 (4) MID MID * 16.33 16.39 * 15.43 31.76 119.98

19 19 19197 PENHALE Emma 2000 U14 (5) SLP SLP 16.36 * 15.98 * 16.01 31.99 125.26

20 20 20391 GRIFFITHS Inez 1995 U18 (7) SHK * 16.57 * 16.26 32.83 144.57

21 7 18676 COOPER Georgina 1996 U18 (8) GLO DRA * 16.64 17.04 * 16.53 33.17 152.39

22 23 41816 HYETT Georgia 2000 U14 (6) CAR DRA * 17.45 17.94 * 16.44 33.89 168.93

23 22 18530 BIRD Abigail 1997 U16 (6) SRR SRR 17.18 * 16.93 * 17.05 33.98 171.00

24 24 17435 DAWSON Laura 1993 U21 (2) OVL * 17.53 * 17.22 34.75 188.70

25 29 21024 JACKSON Ellie 2002 U12 (1) TEL TEL 19.78 * 19.52 * 19.40 38.92 284.54

26 28 19165 ELGY Geraldine 1954 MAS (1) MID 19.80 * 19.65 * 20.38 40.03 310.06

27 34 21012 EDWARDS Issy 2001 U12 (2) 20.96 * 20.10 * 20.57 40.67 324.77

28 31 21094 DRUMMOND Isabel 2001 U12 (3) TEL TEL * 20.57 20.61 * 20.47 41.04 333.27

29 32 21013 EDWARDS Lucy 2001 U12 (4) 22.43 * 21.68 * 21.36 43.04 379.24

30 30 21007 GLASSBROOK Amy 2002 U12 (5) 25.92 * 21.24 * 21.84 43.08 380.16

31 33 DAY01 HERBERT Nicola 1975 MAS (2) PED * 21.55 * 21.77 43.32 385.67
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WEBB Kevin
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE LEE Jane

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Stoke Ski Centre
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

CADMAN Denis
- A - BRIDGE Adam
- B - MATTHEWS Jake

Club National 3 runs on the 
- A - same course.

GATES 15
STARTING TIME 11.25 14.40

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 610

VolaSoftControlPdf

Stoke Club National 2012 with u10's

Special Slalom - Female

Official Ranking

Tag Heuer HL440Tag Heuer HL440Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/06/2012  /  Stoke Ski Centre  /  Stoke Ski Racing Club CN/STS/2012  /  30/06/2012 at 15:44  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

26 19983 CARE Chloe 1998 U16 MID

27 13638 CAMPBELL-WOODWARD Sarah 1954 MAS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (5)

2 20168 BILL Rachel 1990 SEN MID MID

6 18576 BROWN Ellen 1996 U18 TEL TEL * 14.40 * 13.98

8 17888 DELLER Lucy 1996 U18 MID * 14.35

13 18740 MARTIN-HARRINGTON Beatrice 1997 U16 GLO BSA * 15.00 * 14.84

33 DAY01 HERBERT Nicola 1975 MAS PED * 21.55 * 21.77

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

26 19983 CARE Chloe 1998 U16 MID

27 13638 CAMPBELL-WOODWARD Sarah 1954 MAS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (5)

1 19414 DANNATT Gemma 1996 U18 GLO DRA * 15.26 * 15.08

2 20168 BILL Rachel 1990 SEN MID MID

15 17970 HATHWAY Ellen 1994 U21 ASR * 13.11 * 13.43

20 20391 GRIFFITHS Inez 1995 U18 SHK * 16.57 * 16.26

21 20711 BEER Georgina 1996 U18 RAV * 15.45 * 15.75

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

4 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 SEN GLO DRA * 14.05 * 13.61 Gate 15

24 17435 DAWSON Laura 1993 U21 OVL * 17.53 * 17.22 Gate 15

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (2)

8 17888 DELLER Lucy 1996 U18 MID * 14.35

35 DAY02 KROLL Maya 2000 U14 STS 18.80 * 18.46

Technical Delegate



VolaSoftControlPdf

Stoke Club National 2012 with u10's
Special Slalom - Female

Penalty calculation

Tag Heuer HL440Tag Heuer HL440Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/06/2012  /  Stoke Ski Centre  /  Stoke Ski Racing Club CN/STS/2012  /  30/06/2012 at 15:43  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Category Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 15 17970 HATHWAY Ellen U21 ASR 10.00 10.00 0.00

2 10 14747 OGDEN Sophie U18 CHL DRA 13.92 13.92 5.06

3 4 41007 GODDARD Emily SEN GLO DRA 18.48 18.48 25.74

4 5 19986 USHER Annie U16 ASR DRA 31.94 - -

5 14 18863 HENERY Deborah U16 SHK LIO 41.51 - -

6 11 17936 DAVIES Jenny U18 ASR 27.80 27.80 33.10

7 6 18576 BROWN Ellen U18 TEL TEL 28.20 28.20 42.29

8 36 20696 NEWBOULT Helena U16 MID MID 33.03 - -

9 16 20307 MIDDLETON Amy U18 MID 92.46 - -

10 12 18660 HATHWAY Isabella U16 ASR 32.21 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 15 17970 HATHWAY Ellen U21 ASR 10.00

2 10 14747 OGDEN Sophie U18 CHL DRA 13.92

3 4 41007 GODDARD Emily SEN GLO DRA 18.48

DNF 8 17888 DELLER Lucy U18 MID 24.78

6 11 17936 DAVIES Jenny U18 ASR 27.80

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 94.98

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 98.40

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 106.19

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 87.19 / 10 8.72

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (8.72) 10.00

  

Technical Delegate
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Stoke Club National 2012 with u10's
Special Slalom - Male

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WEBB Kevin
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE LEE Jane

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Stoke Ski Centre
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

CADMAN Denis
- A - BRIDGE Adam
- B - MATTHEWS Jake

Club National 3 runs on the 
- A - same course.

GATES 15
STARTING TIME 11.40 14.55

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 610

Tag Heuer HL440Tag Heuer HL440Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/06/2012  /  Stoke Ski Centre  /  Stoke Ski Racing Club CN/STS/2012  /  30/06/2012 at 15:43  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points

1 11 17356 HORNSBY Harry 1991 SEN (1) MID TOQ 11.96 * 11.76 * 11.64 23.40 0.00

2 9 4777 HATCHER David 1985 SEN (2) WCS 11.91 * 11.65 * 11.98 23.63 6.00

3 1 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 U18 (1) PND * 11.96 * 11.85 23.81 10.69

4 14 17284 SIEBER James 1996 U18 (2) ASR AMB * 12.07 * 12.43 24.50 28.68

5 4 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 SEN (3) MID SMK 12.66 * 12.07 * 12.57 24.64 32.32

6 13 19704 BEARDMORE Adam 1986 SEN (4) MID MID * 12.18 * 12.47 24.65 32.59

7 6 17312 WILSON Simon 1992 U21 (1) STS * 12.34 * 12.61 24.95 40.41

8 12 13792 KNOWLES Michael 1995 U18 (3) CHL DRA * 12.55 12.58 * 12.65 25.20 46.92

9 7 41578 LEE Adam. 1994 U21 (2) MID CHL 13.10 * 12.62 * 12.96 25.58 56.83

10 2 18586 THORLEY Alasdair 1994 U21 (3) MID * 12.84 13.20 * 13.07 25.91 65.43

11 8 14921 HUGHES Toby 1992 U21 (4) NOR 13.25 * 12.98 * 12.96 25.94 66.21

11 3 19574 MARTIN Matthew 1995 U18 (4) CHL DRA 13.31 * 12.76 * 13.18 25.94 66.21

13 20 19420 WITTS Callum 1998 U16 (1) PND DRA * 13.19 * 12.86 26.05 69.08

14 16 19147 O'MARA Adam 1995 U18 (5) RAV RAV * 13.09 13.40 * 13.05 26.14 71.43

15 18 14927 DAVIES Peter 1993 U21 (5) ASR 13.29 * 13.12 * 13.17 26.29 75.34

15 10 19086 READER Christopher 1996 U18 (6) ASR 13.13 * 12.89 * 13.40 26.29 75.34

17 17 18916 FARR Oliver 1995 U18 (7) PPS DRA * 13.19 * 13.45 26.64 84.46

18 24 17515 GIRLING Kirran 1997 U16 (2) TEL TEL 13.63 * 13.36 * 13.39 26.75 87.33

19 22 19146 HUPPACH Declan 1999 U14 (1) PND 13.80 * 13.37 * 13.39 26.76 87.59

20 23 13228 MILSTED James 1992 U21 (6) RAV * 13.54 13.58 * 13.30 26.84 89.68

21 21 17840 PHELPS Nicholas 1997 U16 (3) MID DRA 13.77 * 13.51 * 13.46 26.97 93.06

22 35 19698 PORTER Ashley 1997 U16 (4) ASR * 14.00 * 13.69 27.69 111.83

23 80 17043 TOMLINSON Josef 1994 U21 (7) PPS LIO * 13.66 13.72 * 14.15 27.81 114.96

24 71 5666 CROMBLEHOLME Roger 1957 MAS (1) MID TEL * 13.83 14.73 * 14.10 27.93 118.09

25 28 19686 BRADFORD-SMITH Jack 1996 U18 (8) ASR * 13.92 * 14.12 28.04 120.96

26 37 20262 CASE Toby 2002 U12 (1) ASR EVO * 14.22 14.85 * 13.86 28.08 122.00

27 32 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 U12 (2) MID ELI 14.56 * 14.18 * 14.25 28.43 131.12

28 30 19854 BINGHAM Jonathan 1999 U14 (2) BWP DHO 14.28 * 14.11 * 14.62 28.73 138.94

29 72 20713 LARBY Thomas 1994 U21 (8) RAV 15.00 * 14.90 * 14.14 29.04 147.03

30 44 20683 SPEED Craig 1999 U14 (3) ASR * 14.60 15.12 * 14.45 29.05 147.29

31 25 19565 BOWERS Dieter 1996 U18 (9) TEL * 14.59 * 14.47 29.06 147.55

32 31 19569 RASCAGNERES Thomas 2000 U14 (4) STS CHL 15.41 * 14.56 * 14.73 29.29 153.54
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WEBB Kevin
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE LEE Jane

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Stoke Ski Centre
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

CADMAN Denis
- A - BRIDGE Adam
- B - MATTHEWS Jake

Club National 3 runs on the 
- A - same course.

GATES 15
STARTING TIME 11.40 14.55

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 610

VolaSoftControlPdf

Stoke Club National 2012 with u10's

Special Slalom - Male

Official Ranking

Tag Heuer HL440Tag Heuer HL440Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/06/2012  /  Stoke Ski Centre  /  Stoke Ski Racing Club CN/STS/2012  /  30/06/2012 at 15:43  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points

33 29 20193 BROWN Cameron 1998 U16 (5) PPS * 14.34 * 14.98 29.32 154.32

34 81 19910 RIGBY Jordan 2000 U14 (5) MID DRA * 14.67 15.32 * 14.87 29.54 160.06

35 34 20144 BRIDGE Oliver 1999 U14 (6) SRR 15.28 * 14.74 * 14.83 29.57 160.84

35 27 18659 NAYLER Graham 1959 MAS (2) ASR ALD * 14.81 16.07 * 14.76 29.57 160.84

37 46 19048 EAVES Jonathan 1998 U16 (6) PND * 15.05 15.23 * 14.58 29.63 162.41

38 45 20897 NICKSON Joseph 1996 U18 (10) PND * 14.94 15.41 * 14.71 29.65 162.93

39 51 20431 HOLMES John 1969 MAS (3) PND 15.50 * 14.90 * 14.80 29.70 164.23

40 40 20641 HENERY Robbie 1998 U16 (7) SHK LIO 15.79 * 15.24 * 14.83 30.07 173.88

41 41 21107 CARSON Sam 1999 U14 (7) PPS PPS 15.44 * 15.35 * 14.83 30.18 176.74

42 47 19855 BINGHAM Nicholas 2002 U12 (3) BWP DHO * 15.51 15.61 * 14.78 30.29 179.61

43 36 19013 HANLON George 1999 U14 (8) PPS WM 15.88 * 15.51 * 14.91 30.42 183.00

44 50 19458 HUPPACH Josef 2002 U12 (4) PND 15.35 * 15.24 * 15.20 30.44 183.52

45 49 19797 STEVENSON Christian 1998 U16 (8) TEL TEL 15.73 * 15.50 * 15.02 30.52 185.61

46 61 21154 MARSH Joshua 2001 U12 (5) PPS * 15.45 15.56 * 15.29 30.74 191.34

47 42 20143 BRIDGE Dominic 2001 U12 (6) SRR * 15.97 * 15.25 31.22 203.85

48 56 12400 DAWSON Andrew 1965 MAS (4) OVL * 15.54 15.81 * 15.71 31.25 204.64

49 63 19379 GUY Edward 2001 U12 (7) TEL MID * 15.80 16.59 * 15.58 31.38 208.03

50 39 18998 THORLEY Duncan 1997 U16 (9) MID 15.73 * 15.62 * 15.78 31.40 208.55

51 58 20146 TAYLOR-TIPTON Curtis 1996 U18 (11) * 16.09 * 15.47 31.56 212.72

52 48 19941 LAWRENCE Thomas 1999 U14 (9) MID * 16.37 * 15.41 31.78 218.45

53 55 20712 BEER Lawrence 1998 U16 (10) RAV 16.48 * 16.09 * 15.74 31.83 219.76

54 62 21097 HOLMES Robert 2002 U12 (8) PND PND 16.34 * 16.33 * 15.67 32.00 224.19

55 54 20717 HALLETT Jacob 1999 U14 (10) PPS * 16.49 16.70 * 15.69 32.18 228.88

56 74 21224 BENNION James 1997 U16 (11) GLO * 16.25 * 16.12 32.37 233.83

57 57 20684 GENTHER Joshua 1998 U16 (12) SHK 16.39 * 16.33 * 16.12 32.45 235.92

58 52 19585 BLACK Oliver 2001 U12 (9) PPS DRA 16.74 * 16.57 * 17.07 33.64 266.94

59 79 DAY06 McMULLIN Peter 1992 U21 (9) OVL 16.85 * 16.71 * 17.03 33.74 269.55

60 60 20640 FENELEY Jack 2002 U12 (10) PND 17.60 * 17.35 * 16.54 33.89 273.46

61 68 20147 TAYLOR-TIPTON Justin 2000 U14 (11) 17.50 * 17.37 * 17.32 34.69 294.31

62 65 21022 JACKSON Andrew 1958 MAS (5) TEL TEL 17.42 * 17.21 * 17.78 34.99 302.13

63 66 41831 DAVIES Alex 2002 U12 (11) DRA 18.05 * 17.82 * 17.89 35.71 320.90

64 59 14261 CALVERT John 1949 MAS (6) ASR ALD 18.29 * 17.70 * 18.06 35.76 322.21

65 78 21051 UPTON Thomas 2001 U12 (12) 18.39 * 18.30 * 18.29 36.59 343.84

66 64 19164 ELGY John 1951 MAS (7) MID 18.45 * 18.10 * 18.71 36.81 349.58

67 70 21156 COATES Joseph 2000 U14 (12) SHK SHK 18.75 * 18.61 * 18.43 37.04 355.57

68 77 DAY03 KEATMAN Christopher 2000 U14 (13) STS * 18.35 19.03 * 18.70 37.05 355.83

69 69 21143 SLATER James 1998 U16 (13) SHK 19.26 * 18.78 * 19.46 38.24 386.85

70 75 DAY05 PEARSON James 2000 U14 (14) STS * 19.22 19.45 * 19.40 38.62 396.76

71 73 DAY04 PORTER Joshua 1999 U14 (15) STS * 21.09 21.91 * 21.20 42.29 492.43

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

38 41662 LEE Sam 1996 U18 MID

53 19737 O'BRIEN Seamus 2002 U12 MID

76 20590 CARE James 2002 U12 MID

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (11)

13 19704 BEARDMORE Adam 1986 SEN MID MID * 12.18 * 12.47

15 19085 READER William 1994 U21 ASR

17 18916 FARR Oliver 1995 U18 PPS DRA * 13.19 * 13.45

20 19420 WITTS Callum 1998 U16 PND DRA * 13.19 * 12.86

25 19565 BOWERS Dieter 1996 U18 TEL * 14.59 * 14.47

29 20193 BROWN Cameron 1998 U16 PPS * 14.34 * 14.98

33 20677 FROST Joey 1995 U18 MID

35 19698 PORTER Ashley 1997 U16 ASR * 14.00 * 13.69

42 20143 BRIDGE Dominic 2001 U12 SRR * 15.97 * 15.25

43 41710 CONSTANTINE Joseph 2000 U14 CAR DRA

48 19941 LAWRENCE Thomas 1999 U14 MID * 16.37 * 15.41
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WEBB Kevin
REFEREE FRITH Mike
CHIEF OF RACE LEE Jane

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Stoke Ski Centre
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

CADMAN Denis
- A - BRIDGE Adam
- B - MATTHEWS Jake

Club National 3 runs on the 
- A - same course.

GATES 15
STARTING TIME 11.40 14.55

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 610

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Stoke Club National 2012 with u10's

Special Slalom - Male

Official Ranking

Tag Heuer HL440Tag Heuer HL440Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/06/2012  /  Stoke Ski Centre  /  Stoke Ski Racing Club CN/STS/2012  /  30/06/2012 at 15:43  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Points

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

58 20146 TAYLOR-TIPTON Curtis 1996 U18 * 16.09 * 15.47 Gate 15

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

38 41662 LEE Sam 1996 U18 MID

53 19737 O'BRIEN Seamus 2002 U12 MID

76 20590 CARE James 2002 U12 MID

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (5)

6 17312 WILSON Simon 1992 U21 STS * 12.34 * 12.61

14 17284 SIEBER James 1996 U18 ASR AMB * 12.07 * 12.43

28 19686 BRADFORD-SMITH Jack 1996 U18 ASR * 13.92 * 14.12

33 20677 FROST Joey 1995 U18 MID

43 41710 CONSTANTINE Joseph 2000 U14 CAR DRA

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)

1 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 U18 PND * 11.96 * 11.85 Gate 9

15 19085 READER William 1994 U21 ASR Gate 14

74 21224 BENNION James 1997 U16 GLO * 16.25 * 16.12 Gate 15

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (4)

5 12318 DU PLESSIS Andrew 1985 SEN MID DHO * 12.22 12.25

19 19723 MATTHEWS Brandon 1999 U14 STS * 13.51 13.67

26 18531 BIRD Matthew 1993 U21 SRR 15.71 * 15.29

67 21178 LANGLEY Daniel 2000 U14 GLO GLO 20.63 * 18.71

Technical Delegate
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Stoke Club National 2012 with u10's
Special Slalom - Male

Penalty calculation

Tag Heuer HL440Tag Heuer HL440Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/06/2012  /  Stoke Ski Centre  /  Stoke Ski Racing Club CN/STS/2012  /  30/06/2012 at 15:42  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Category Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 11 17356 HORNSBY Harry SEN MID TOQ 9.72 9.72 0.00

2 9 4777 HATCHER David SEN WCS 3.44 3.44 6.00

3 1 19170 CORR Christopher U18 PND 26.42 26.42 10.69

4 14 17284 SIEBER James U18 ASR AMB 10.17 10.17 28.68

5 4 17479 POWELL Jonathan SEN MID SMK 39.37 - -

6 13 19704 BEARDMORE Adam SEN MID MID 36.33 36.33 32.59

7 6 17312 WILSON Simon U21 STS 62.57 - -

8 12 13792 KNOWLES Michael U18 CHL DRA 56.73 - -

9 7 41578 LEE Adam. U21 MID CHL 49.81 - -

10 2 18586 THORLEY Alasdair U21 MID 61.24 - -

  

Best 5 at start

2 9 4777 HATCHER David SEN WCS 3.44

1 11 17356 HORNSBY Harry SEN MID TOQ 9.72

4 14 17284 SIEBER James U18 ASR AMB 10.17

DNF 5 12318 DU PLESSIS Andrew SEN MID DHO 17.92

3 1 19170 CORR Christopher U18 PND 26.42

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 67.67

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 86.08

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 77.96

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 75.79 / 10 7.58

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (7.58) 10.00
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